
Service 107 Via Lochardil 

Fri Only

Service No 107 107 107B 107A 107B 107A 107B 107S 107A 107B 107A 107S 107 107 107

Bridge Street (Gellions Hotel) 07:01 07:36 09:01 09:46 10:31 11:16 12:01 ----- 12:46 13:31 14:16 15:01 16:01 16:31 17:16

Broom Drive 07:08 07:43 09:10 09:55 10:40 11:25 12:10 ----- 12:55 13:40 14:25 15:10 16:10 16:40 17:25

Drumdevan Road 07:12 07:48 09:15 10:00 10:45 11:30 12:15 ----- 13:00 13:45 14:30 15:15 16:15 16:45 17:30

Ardness Place Road End 07:16 07:52 09:20 10:05 10:50 11:35 12:20 ----- 13:05 13:50 14:35 15:20 16:20 16:50 17:35

ASDA ----- ----- ----- 10:10 ----- 11:40 ----- ----- 13:10 ----- 14:40 15:25 ----- ----- -----

Inverness Royal Academy ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 12:30 ----- ----- ----- 15:45 ----- ----- -----

Ness Castle 07:18 07:54 09:23 10:16 10:53 11:46 12:23 ----- 13:16 13:53 14:46 ----- 16:23 16:53 17:38

Aquadome ----- ----- 09:28 ----- 10:58 ----- 12:28 ----- ----- 13:58 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

Holm Park Road End 07:21 07:57 09:32 10:19 11:02 11:49 12:33 12:34 13:19 14:02 14:49 15:50 16:26 16:56 17:41

Castle Street 07:27 08:03 09:38 10:25 11:08 11:55 12:39 12:42 13:25 14:08 14:55 15:56 16:32 17:02 17:47

Service 107 Via Lochardil

Service No 107 107 107B 107A 107B 107A 107B 107A 107B 107A 107 107 107 107

Bridge Street (Gellions Hotel) 07:01 07:36 09:01 09:46 10:31 11:16 12:01 12:46 13:31 14:16 15:01 16:01 16:36 17:16

Broom Drive 07:08 07:43 09:10 09:55 10:40 11:25 12:10 12:55 13:40 14:25 15:10 16:10 16:45 17:25

Drumdevan Road 07:12 07:49 09:15 10:00 10:45 11:30 12:15 13:00 13:45 14:30 15:15 16:15 16:50 17:30

Ardness Place Road End 07:16 07:52 09:20 10:05 10:50 11:35 12:20 13:05 13:50 14:35 15:20 16:20 16:55 17:35

ASDA ----- ----- ----- 10:10 ----- 11:40 ----- 13:10 ----- 14:40 ----- ----- ----- -----

Ness Castle 07:18 07:54 09:23 10:16 10:53 11:46 12:23 13:16 12:53 14:46 15:23 16:23 15:58 17:38

Aquadome ----- ----- 09:28 ----- 10:58 ----- 12:28 ----- 13:58 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

Holm Park Road End 07:21 07:57 09:32 10:19 11:02 11:49 12:33 13:19 14:02 14:49 15:26 16:26 17:01 17:41

Castle Street 07:27 08:03 09:38 10:25 11:08 11:55 12:39 13:25 14:08 14:55 15:32 16:32 17:07 17:47

Saturdays Service 107 Via Lochardil

Service No 107 107 107B 107A 107B 107A 107 107A 107B 107A 107 107 107 107 107

Bridge Street (Gellions Hotel) 07:01 07:36 09:01 09:46 10:31 11:16 12:01 12:46 13:31 14:16 15:01 15:46 16:31 17:16 17:46

Broom Drive 07:08 07:43 09:10 09:55 10:40 11:25 12:10 12:55 13:40 14:25 15:10 15:55 16:40 17:25 17:55

Drumdevan Road 07:12 07:49 09:15 10:00 10:45 11:30 12:15 13:00 13:45 14:30 15:15 16:00 16:45 17:30 18:00

Ardness Place Road End 07:16 07:52 09:20 10:05 10:50 11:35 12:20 13:05 13:50 14:35 15:20 16:05 16:50 17:35 18:05

ASDA ----- ----- ----- 10:10 ----- 11:40 ----- 13:10 ----- 14:40 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

Ness Castle 07:18 07:54 09:23 10:16 10:53 11:46 12:23 13:16 13:53 14:46 15:23 16:08 16:53 17:38 18:08

Aquadome ----- ----- 09:28 ----- 10:58 ----- ----- ----- 13:58 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

Holm Park Road End 07:21 07:57 09:32 10:19 11:02 11:49 12:26 13:19 14:02 14:49 15:26 16:11 16:56 17:41 18:11

Castle Street 07:27 08:03 09:38 10:25 11:08 11:55 12:32 13:25 14:08 14:55 15:32 16:17 17:02 17:47 18:17

Sundays Service 107 Via Lochardil

Service No 107 107 107 107 107

Bridge Street (Gellions Hotel) 09:56 11:16 12:36 14:01 15:21

Broom Drive 10:03 11:23 12:43 14:08 15:28

Drumdevan Road 10:07 11:27 12:47 14:12 15:30

Ardness Place Road End 10:11 11:31 12:51 14:16 15:34

Ness Castle 10:13 11:33 12:53 14:18 15:36

Aquadome 10:17 11:37 12:57 14:22 15:40

Holm Park Road End 10:21 11:41 13:01 14:26 15:44

Castle Street 10:27 11:47 13:07 14:31 15:49

29.10.18

Mondays to Fridays (School days)

Mondays to Fridays (School holidays)

Service 107 via Lochardil

Commencing 29 October 2018


